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2024/25 6th round, Match #29
Friday, 14.09.2024, 14:30, , Makariv. 25°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

2 : 1

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
40 Makhonin Artem
7 Huskov Oleksandr (C)
9 Shmorhun Vitalii
8 Shakun Dmytro
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
97 Savchuk Oleksandr
77 Klymenko Stepan
25 Harnaha Vladyslav
90 Savchuk Petro

Substitutes
96 Kyiashko Taras
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
6 Pustovit Artem
55 Kovalov Rostyslav
23 Muzychenko Anton
17 Khobta Bohdan
11 Dukhota Bohdan
29 Venher Hlieb
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
70 Sychevskyi Oleksii
16 Tepliuk Oleksii

Coach
Lutsenko Ihor

25 Zakharchuk Roman
23 Boriachuk Oleksandr (C)
19 Melnyk Daniil
20 Melnyk Oleksandr
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
21 Panasiuk Vadym
11 Petlenko Artur
17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
99
9 Kobtsov Danil

Substitutes
35
33 Yurchenko Artem
8 Riabyi Ivan
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
63 Vlasenko Anton
44
16
22
10 Zahorulko Artur

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

Referee:
Konovalov Mykyta
Assistant 1:
Bashkirov Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Chaika Iryna
4th Official:
Kuzovliev Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #29
Friday, 14.09.2024, 14:30, , Makariv. 25°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

2 : 1 «Nyva» Vinnytsia

9 Shmorhun Vitalii 8'

24' 6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen

39' 13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr

7 Huskov Oleksandr 44'

46' 99 
63 Vlasenko Anton

51' 6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
44 

51' 21 Panasiuk Vadym
10 Zahorulko Artur

77 Klymenko Stepan
11 Dukhota Bohdan 52'

25 Harnaha Vladyslav
29 Venher Hlieb 52'

52' 10 Zahorulko Artur

97 Savchuk Oleksandr 61'

63' 17 Rohulskyi Dmytro
33 Yurchenko Artem

95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
6 Pustovit Artem 66'

97 Savchuk Oleksandr 80'

99 Vlasiuk Danyil
23 Muzychenko Anton 81'

97 Savchuk Oleksandr
55 Kovalov Rostyslav 81'

7 Huskov Oleksandr 85'

88' 9 Kobtsov Danil
8 Riabyi Ivan

11 Dukhota Bohdan 90+2'

7 Huskov Oleksandr 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


